Sr Questions Answers Choice

. 1983-88
. 1988-93
. 1993-98
1998-2003

1 The period of 8th five year plan of Pakistan was

. 1983-88
. 1988-93
. 1993-98
. 1998-2003

2 The period of 7 five year plan of Pakistan was

1983-88
1988-93
1993-98
1998-2003

3 The period of 6th five year plan of Pakistan was

1955-60
1950-55
1978-83
1970-77

4 The duration of 51 five year plan was

1955-60
1970-75
1960-65
1965-70

5 The period 4th year plan of Pakistan was .

1955-60
1950-55
1960-65
1965-70

6 The duration 3 five year plan was

1955-60
1950-55
1960-65
1965-70

7 The period Second five year plan of Pakistan was

1955-60
1950-55
. 1960-65
1965-70

8 The duration of first five year plan was
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A. General Muhammad Sarwar Khan
9 Who was the 6th Chairman Joint Chiefs of Staff Committe? B. Air Marshal Farooq Feroz Khan

C. General Shamim Alam Khan

D. None of them

A. Lahore
B. Sargodha
C. Multan
D. All of them

10 Identify the city who get the Hilal-e-Istaglal?



