

NAT I Arts Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The period of 8 th five year plan of Pakistan was	A. 1983-88 B. 1988-93 C. 1993-98 D. 1998-2003
2	The period of 7 th five year plan of Pakistan was	A. 1983-88 B. 1988-93 C. 1993-98 D. 1998-2003
3	The period of 6 th five year plan of Pakistan was	A. 1983-88 B. 1988-93 C. 1993-98 D. 1998-2003
4	The duration of 5 th five year plan was	A. 1955-60 B. 1950-55 C. 1978-83 D. 1970-77
5	The period 4th year plan of Pakistan was	A. 1955-60 B. 1970-75 C. 1960-65 D. 1965-70
6	The duration 3 rd five year plan was	A. 1955-60 B. 1950-55 C. 1960-65 D. 1965-70
7	The period Second five year plan of Pakistan was	A. 1955-60 B. 1950-55 C. 1960-65 D. 1965-70
8	The duration of first five year plan was	A. 1955-60 B. 1950-55 C. 1960-65 D. 1965-70
9	Who was the 6th Chairman Joint Chiefs of Staff Committe?	A. General Muhammad Sarwar Khan B. Air Marshal Farooq Feroz Khan C. General Shamim Alam Khan D. None of them
10	Identify the city who get the Hilal-e-Istaqlal?	A. Lahore B. Sargodha C. Multan D. All of them